
CAMPUS RESOURCES 
 

Asian American Cultural Center | oiir.illinois.edu/aacc  

Bruce D. Nesbitt African American Cultural Center | oiir.illinois.edu/bnaacc  

The Career Center | careercenter.illinois.edu  

Counseling Center | counselingcenter.illinois.edu  

Disability Resources and Educational Services (DRES) | disability.illinois.edu  

Dean of Students - Student Assistance Center | odos.illinois.edu  

Handshake @ Illinois | handshake.illinois.edu  

Housing Information Office | housing.illinois.edu  

Illini Union | union.illinois.edu  

Illinois Abroad and Global Exchange (Study Abroad) | studyabroad.illinois.edu  

Illinois Compass 2G | compass2g.illinois.edu  

Illinois Leadership Center | leadership.illinois.edu  

International Student and Scholar Services | isss.illinois.edu  

La Casa Cultural Latina | oiir.illinois.edu/la-casa·cultural-latina  

LGBT Resource Center | oiir.illinois.edu/lgbt-resource·center  

McKinley Health Center | mckinley.illinois.edu  

Moodie Learn@Illinois | leam.illinois.edu  

Native American House | oiir.illinois.edu/native-american-house 

Office of Minority Student Affairs | omsa.illinois.edu  

Office of the Registrar | registrar.illinois.edu  

Office of Student Financial Aid | osfa.illinois.edu  
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Pre-Law Advising Services | prelaw.illinois.edu  

Student Self Service | apps.uillinois.edu/selfservice/  

Technology Services | techservices.illinois.edu  

University Student Financial Services & Cashier Operations |paymybill.uillinois.edu  

Veterans Student Support Services | veterans.illinois.edu/  

Women's Resource Center | oiir.illinois.edu/womens-center 
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